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General Ledger Detail
St Endellion Parish Council
For the period 1 April 2023 to 30 September 2023
Cash Basis
DATE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT RUNNING

BALANCE VAT

101 - Receipts - Precept
Opening Balance - - - -

12 Apr 2023 Payment: Cornwall
Council Precept Apr-23 - 14,250.00 (14,250.00) -

7 Sep 2023 Payment: Cornwall
Council Precept Sep-23 - 14,250.00 (28,500.00) -

Total 101 - Receipts - Precept - 28,500.00 (28,500.00) -

Net movement - 28,500.00 - -

Closing Balance - 28,500.00 (28,500.00) -

102 - Receipts - CC CIL
Opening Balance - - - -

20 Apr 2023 Payment: Cornwall
Council CIL Apr-23 - 1,447.22 (1,447.22) -

Total 102 - Receipts - CC CIL - 1,447.22 (1,447.22) -

Net movement - 1,447.22 - -

Closing Balance - 1,447.22 (1,447.22) -

103 - Receipts - Wayleaves
Opening Balance - - - -

20 Jun 2023 BGC Receipts - 500140 Wayleave Receipt - 11.91 (11.91) -

Total 103 - Receipts - Wayleaves - 11.91 (11.91) -

Net movement - 11.91 - -

Closing Balance - 11.91 (11.91) -

106 - Receipts - Grants - Other
Opening Balance - - - -

28 Sep 2023
Cornwall Council -
Cornwall Council Funding
HWG

CORNWALL COUNCIL
101978 BGC - 7,721.00 (7,721.00) -

Total 106 - Receipts - Grants - Other - 7,721.00 (7,721.00) -

Net movement - 7,721.00 - -

Closing Balance - 7,721.00 (7,721.00) -

109 - Receipts - WC - New Road
Opening Balance - - - -

1 Apr 2023 Closing debtors Reverse YE Adj 362.50 - 362.50 -

1 Apr 2023 Closing debtors INV-0012 - 362.50 - -

18 Apr 2023 BGC Receipts - 500132
New Road WC Receipts #500132 - 362.50 (362.50) (72.50)

11 May 2023 BGC Receipts - 500133 WC
Receipts - New Road 500133 - 170.83 (533.33) (34.17)

30 May 2023 BGC Receipts - 500133
Receipt - New Road WC 500136 - 208.33 (741.66) (41.67)

6 Jun 2023 BGC Receipts - 500137
Receipt - New Road WC 500137 - 100.00 (841.66) (20.00)

7 Jun 2023 BGC Receipts - 500137
Receipt - New Road WC 500138 - 204.17 (1,045.83) (40.83)
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20 Jun 2023 BGC Receipts - 500139
Receipt - New Road WC 500139 - 116.67 (1,162.50) (23.33)

30 Jun 2023 BGC Receipts - 500141 WC
Receipts - New Road 500141 - 129.17 (1,291.67) (25.83)

6 Jul 2023 BGC Receipts - 500142 WC
Receipts - New Road 500142 - 262.50 (1,554.17) (52.50)

20 Jul 2023 BGC Receipts - 500143 WC
Receipts - New Road 500143 - 287.50 (1,841.67) (57.50)

3 Aug 2023 BGC Receipts - 500059
Receipt - New Road WC 500059 - 125.00 (1,966.67) (25.00)

14 Aug 2023 BGC Receipts - BGC - New
Road BGC - 187.50 (2,154.17) (37.50)

15 Aug 2023 BGC Receipts - 500145 WC
Receipts - New Road 500145 - 54.17 (2,208.34) (10.83)

1 Sep 2023 BGC Receipts - 500147 WC
Receipts - New Road 500147 - 200.00 (2,408.34) (40.00)

1 Sep 2023 BGC Receipts - 500146 WC
Receipts - New Road 500146 - 125.00 (2,533.34) (25.00)

15 Sep 2023 BGC Receipts - 500147 WC
Receipts - New Road 500147 - 245.83 (2,779.17) (49.17)

Total 109 - Receipts - WC - New Road 362.50 3,141.67 (2,779.17) (555.83)

Net movement - 2,779.17 - -

Closing Balance - 2,779.17 (2,779.17) -

110 - Receipts - WC - Roscarrock
Opening Balance - - - -

1 Apr 2023 Closing debtors INV-0012 - 466.67 (466.67) -

1 Apr 2023 Closing debtors Reverse YE Adj 466.67 - - -

18 Apr 2023 BGC Receipts - 500132
Roscarrock WC Receipts #500132 - 466.67 (466.67) (93.33)

11 May 2023 BGC Receipts - 500133 WC
Receipts - Roscarrock 500133 - 145.83 (612.50) (29.17)

30 May 2023 BGC Receipts - 500133
Receipt - Roscarrock WC 500136 - 270.83 (883.33) (54.17)

6 Jun 2023 BGC Receipts - 500137
Receipt - Roscarrock WC 500137 - 233.33 (1,116.66) (46.67)

7 Jun 2023 BGC Receipts - 500137
Receipt - Roscarrock WC 500138 - 225.00 (1,341.66) (45.00)

20 Jun 2023 BGC Receipts - 500139
Receipt - Roscarrock WC 500139 - 150.00 (1,491.66) (30.00)

30 Jun 2023 BGC Receipts - 500141 WC
Receipts - Roscarrock 500141 - 220.83 (1,712.49) (44.17)

6 Jul 2023 BGC Receipts - 500142 WC
Receipts - Roscarrock 500142 - 287.50 (1,999.99) (57.50)

1 Aug 2023 BGC Receipts - 500144 WC
Receipts - Roscarrock 500144 - 383.33 (2,383.32) (76.67)

3 Aug 2023 BGC Receipts - 500059
Receipt - Roscarrock WC 500059 - 208.33 (2,591.65) (41.67)

14 Aug 2023 BGC Receipts - BGC -
Roscarrock WC BGC - 229.17 (2,820.82) (45.83)

15 Aug 2023 BGC Receipts - 500145 WC
Receipts - Roscarrock 500145 - 170.83 (2,991.65) (34.17)

1 Sep 2023 BGC Receipts - 500147 WC
Receipts - Roscarrock 500147 - 379.17 (3,370.82) (75.83)

1 Sep 2023 BGC Receipts - 500146 WC
Receipts - Roscarrock 500146 - 150.00 (3,520.82) (30.00)

15 Sep 2023 BGC Receipts - 500147 WC
Receipts - Roscarrock 500147 - 366.67 (3,887.49) (73.33)

Total 110 - Receipts - WC - Roscarrock 466.67 4,354.16 (3,887.49) (777.51)

Net movement - 3,887.49 - -

Closing Balance - 3,887.49 (3,887.49) -
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111 - Receipts - WC - Trewetha
Opening Balance - - - -

1 Apr 2023 Closing debtors INV-0012 - 304.17 (304.17) -

1 Apr 2023 Closing debtors Reverse YE Adj 304.17 - - -

18 Apr 2023 BGC Receipts - 500132
Main WC Receipts #500132 - 304.17 (304.17) (60.83)

11 May 2023 BGC Receipts - 500133 WC
Receipts - Main 500133 - 104.17 (408.34) (20.83)

30 May 2023
BGC Receipts - 500133
Receipt - Main Car Park
WC

500136 - 150.00 (558.34) (30.00)

6 Jun 2023
BGC Receipts - 500137
Receipt - Main Car Park
WC

500137 - 262.50 (820.84) (52.50)

7 Jun 2023
BGC Receipts - 500137
Receipt - Main Car Park
WC

500138 - 154.17 (975.01) (30.83)

20 Jun 2023
BGC Receipts - 500139
Receipt - Main Car Park
WC

500139 - 112.50 (1,087.51) (22.50)

30 Jun 2023 BGC Receipts - 500141 WC
Receipts - Main 500141 - 233.33 (1,320.84) (46.67)

6 Jul 2023 BGC Receipts - 500142 WC
Receipts - Main 500142 - 183.33 (1,504.17) (36.67)

20 Jul 2023 BGC Receipts - 500143 WC
Receipts - Main 500143 - 295.83 (1,800.00) (59.17)

3 Aug 2023
BGC Receipts - 500059
Receipt - Main Car Park
WC

500059 - 150.00 (1,950.00) (30.00)

14 Aug 2023 BGC Receipts - BGC -
Trewetha WC BGC - 158.33 (2,108.33) (31.67)

15 Aug 2023 BGC Receipts - 500145 WC
Receipts - Main 500145 - 100.00 (2,208.33) (20.00)

1 Sep 2023 BGC Receipts - 500147 WC
Receipts - Main 500147 - 237.50 (2,445.83) (47.50)

1 Sep 2023 BGC Receipts - 500146 WC
Receipts - Main 500146 - 145.83 (2,591.66) (29.17)

15 Sep 2023 BGC Receipts - 500147 WC
Receipts - Main 500147 - 279.17 (2,870.83) (55.83)

Total 111 - Receipts - WC - Trewetha 304.17 3,175.00 (2,870.83) (574.17)

Net movement - 2,870.83 - -

Closing Balance - 2,870.83 (2,870.83) -

112 - Receipts - Car Park (ex VAT)
Opening Balance - - - -

3 Apr 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 3003 013531671 - 80.00 (80.00) (16.00)

4 Apr 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 3103 013531671 - 101.67 (181.67) (20.33)

5 Apr 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0304 013531671 - 466.67 (648.34) (93.33)

6 Apr 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0404 013531671 - 490.00 (1,138.34) (98.00)

11 Apr 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0504 013531671 - 570.00 (1,708.34) (114.00)

12 Apr 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0604 013531671 - 183.33 (1,891.67) (36.67)

13 Apr 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1104 013531671 - 3,171.67 (5,063.34) (634.33)

14 Apr 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1204 013531671 - 145.00 (5,208.34) (29.00)

14 Apr 2023 Payment: Just Park JP/TV 3.4.23 - 2,500.00 (7,708.34) (500.00)

14 Apr 2023 Just Park - JUSTPARK WITHDRAWA JUSTPARK COMM
Gross Car Park Receipts - 1,103.33 (8,811.67) (220.67)

17 Apr 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1304 013531671 - 160.00 (8,971.67) (32.00)
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18 Apr 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1404 013531671 - 511.67 (9,483.34) (102.33)

19 Apr 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1704 013531671 - 623.33 (10,106.67) (124.67)

20 Apr 2023

KBT Cornwall Ltd T/A
Armtrac Security Services
- KBT CORNWALL LIMIT
INV 000055 Car park
Receipts

000055 - 1,256.04 (11,362.71) (251.21)

20 Apr 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1804 013531671 - 196.67 (11,559.38) (39.33)

21 Apr 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1904 013531671 - 193.33 (11,752.71) (38.67)

24 Apr 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2004 013531671 - 145.00 (11,897.71) (29.00)

25 Apr 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2104 013531671 - 211.67 (12,109.38) (42.33)

26 Apr 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2404 013531671 - 1,758.33 (13,867.71) (351.67)

27 Apr 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2504 013531671 - 288.33 (14,156.04) (57.67)

28 Apr 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2604 013531671 - 383.33 (14,539.37) (76.67)

2 May 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2704 013531671 - 161.67 (14,701.04) (32.33)

2 May 2023
KBT Cornwall Ltd T/A Armtrac Security Services - KBT
CORNWALL LIMIT INV 000056 Main Car Park Port Isaac -
Collection 24-04-23 Receipts

- 1,313.21 (16,014.25) (262.64)

2 May 2023
Russ Stone - RUSS STONE 500000001123216117 ST
ENDELLION P C 070806 10 29APR23 12:32 Refund of car
park overcharge

3.33 - (16,010.92) 0.67

3 May 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2804 013531671 - 106.67 (16,117.59) (21.33)

4 May 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0205 013531671 - 1,505.00 (17,622.59) (301.00)

5 May 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0305 013531671 - 343.33 (17,965.92) (68.67)

9 May 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0405 013531671 - 196.67 (18,162.59) (39.33)

10 May 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0505 013531671 - 173.33 (18,335.92) (34.67)

11 May 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0905 013531671 - 1,055.00 (19,390.92) (211.00)

12 May 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1005 013531671 - 238.33 (19,629.25) (47.67)

15 May 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1105 013531671 - 413.33 (20,042.58) (82.67)

16 May 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1205 013531671 - 298.33 (20,340.91) (59.67)

16 May 2023 Just Park - JUSTPARK WITHDRAWA
JUSTPARK-12-05-202 Gross Car park Receipts - 5,910.00 (26,250.91) (1,182.00)

17 May 2023

KBT Cornwall Ltd T/A
Armtrac Security Services
- KBT CORNWALL LIMIT ST
ENDELLION PARIS

000054 - 355.00 (26,605.91) (71.00)

17 May 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1505 013531671 - 963.33 (27,569.24) (192.67)

18 May 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1605 013531671 - 480.00 (28,049.24) (96.00)

19 May 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1705 013531671 - 551.67 (28,600.91) (110.33)

22 May 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1805 013531671 - 615.00 (29,215.91) (123.00)

23 May 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1905 013531671 - 366.67 (29,582.58) (73.33)

24 May 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2205 013531671 - 1,343.33 (30,925.91) (268.67)

25 May 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2305 013531671 - 475.00 (31,400.91) (95.00)

26 May 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2405 013531671 - 403.33 (31,804.24) (80.67)

30 May 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2505 013531671 - 461.67 (32,265.91) (92.33)

31 May 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2605 013531671 - 236.67 (32,502.58) (47.33)

1 Jun 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 3005 013531671 - 2,766.67 (35,269.25) (553.33)

2 Jun 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 3105 013531671 - 743.33 (36,012.58) (148.67)

6 Jun 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0206 013531671 - 1,580.00 (37,592.58) (316.00)

7 Jun 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0506 013531671 - 1,328.33 (38,920.91) (265.67)
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7 Jun 2023

KBT Cornwall Ltd T/A
Armtrac Security Services
- KBT CORNWALL LIMIT ST
ENDELLION PARIS

000059 - 925.00 (39,845.91) (185.00)

8 Jun 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0606 013531671 - 511.67 (40,357.58) (102.33)

9 Jun 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0706 013531671 - 601.67 (40,959.25) (120.33)

12 Jun 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0806 013531671 - 555.00 (41,514.25) (111.00)

12 Jun 2023

KBT Cornwall Ltd T/A
Armtrac Security Services
- KBT CORNWALL LIMIT ST
ENDELLION PARIS

000060 - 1,144.13 (42,658.38) (228.82)

13 Jun 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0906 013531671 - 350.00 (43,008.38) (70.00)

14 Jun 2023 Just Park - JUSTPARK WITHDRAWA
JUSTPARK-12-06-202 Gross Car park Receipts - 5,979.17 (48,987.55) (1,195.83)

14 Jun 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1206 013531671 - 1,425.00 (50,412.55) (285.00)

15 Jun 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1306 013531671 - 740.00 (51,152.55) (148.00)

16 Jun 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1406 013531671 - 521.67 (51,674.22) (104.33)

19 Jun 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1506 013531671 - 560.00 (52,234.22) (112.00)

20 Jun 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1606 013531671 - 475.00 (52,709.22) (95.00)

21 Jun 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1906 013531671 - 1,568.33 (54,277.55) (313.67)

22 Jun 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2006 013531671 - 645.00 (54,922.55) (129.00)

23 Jun 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2106 013531671 - 688.33 (55,610.88) (137.67)

26 Jun 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2206 013531671 - 668.33 (56,279.21) (133.67)

27 Jun 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2306 013531671 - 493.33 (56,772.54) (98.67)

27 Jun 2023

KBT Cornwall Ltd T/A
Armtrac Security Services
- KBT CORNWALL LIMIT
INV 000061 Gross Car Park
Income 19-06-23

000061 - 2,178.83 (58,951.37) (435.77)

28 Jun 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2606 013531671 - 1,435.00 (60,386.37) (287.00)

29 Jun 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2706 013531671 - 755.00 (61,141.37) (151.00)

30 Jun 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2806 013531671 - 786.67 (61,928.04) (157.33)

3 Jul 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2906 013531671 - 158.33 (62,086.37) (31.67)

5 Jul 2023

KBT Cornwall Ltd T/A
Armtrac Security Services
- KBT CORNWALL LIMIT
INV 000057 Gross Car Park
Receipts

000057 - 792.92 (62,879.29) (158.58)

5 Jul 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0307 013531671 - 2,485.00 (65,364.29) (497.00)

5 Jul 2023

KBT Cornwall Ltd T/A
Armtrac Security Services
- KBT CORNWALL LIMIT
INV 000062 Gross Car Park
Receipts

000062 - 2,294.04 (67,658.33) (458.81)

5 Jul 2023

KBT Cornwall Ltd T/A
Armtrac Security Services
- KBT CORNWALL LIMIT
INV 000058 Gross Car Park
Receipts

000058 - 2,437.46 (70,095.79) (487.49)

6 Jul 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0407 013531671 - 753.33 (70,849.12) (150.67)

7 Jul 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0507 013531671 - 491.67 (71,340.79) (98.33)

11 Jul 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0707 013531671 - 1,433.33 (72,774.12) (286.67)

11 Jul 2023
Parking Permits - J
ROBERTS JONATHAN
ROBERTS

Parking Permit - Local
Resident - 8.33 (72,782.45) (1.67)
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400000001170089050
309906 10 11JUL23 12:19

12 Jul 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1007 013531671 - 1,473.33 (74,255.78) (294.67)

13 Jul 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1107 013531671 - 668.33 (74,924.11) (133.67)

14 Jul 2023 Just Park - JUSTPARK WITHDRAWA
JUSTPARK-12-07-202 Gross Car park Receipts - 7,075.00 (81,999.11) (1,415.00)

14 Jul 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1207 013531671 - 828.33 (82,827.44) (165.67)

17 Jul 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1307 013531671 - 741.67 (83,569.11) (148.33)

18 Jul 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1407 013531671 - 695.00 (84,264.11) (139.00)

19 Jul 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1707 013531671 - 1,253.33 (85,517.44) (250.67)

20 Jul 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1807 013531671 - 763.33 (86,280.77) (152.67)

21 Jul 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1907 013531671 - 600.00 (86,880.77) (120.00)

21 Jul 2023
Parking Permits - M BELL
400000001175311801
309898 10 21JUL23 05:49

Parking Permit - Local
Resident - 8.33 (86,889.10) (1.67)

21 Jul 2023 KBT Cornwall Ltd T/A Armtrac Security Services - KBT
CORNWALL LIMIT 000063 Gross Car Park Receipts - 3,149.17 (90,038.27) (629.83)

24 Jul 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2007 013531671 - 598.33 (90,636.60) (119.67)

24 Jul 2023

Parking Permits -
ANDREWS GW & S SUE
ANDREWS
63104237130161000N
600209 10 24JUL23 10:42

Parking Permit - Local
Resident - 8.33 (90,644.93) (1.67)

25 Jul 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2107 013531671 - 388.33 (91,033.26) (77.67)

26 Jul 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2407 013531671 - 1,381.67 (92,414.93) (276.33)

27 Jul 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2507 013531671 - 703.33 (93,118.26) (140.67)

27 Jul 2023

Parking Permits - T
GREENHALGH
100000001170652926
309898 10 27JUL23 16:05

Parking Permit - Local
Resident - 8.33 (93,126.59) (1.67)

28 Jul 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2607 013531671 - 678.33 (93,804.92) (135.67)

31 Jul 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2707 013531671 - 658.33 (94,463.25) (131.67)

1 Aug 2023

Parking Permits - M COLES
MIKE+CLUNIE COLES
600000001177277719
309332 10 01AUG23 11:57

Residents Parking Permit - 8.33 (94,471.58) (1.67)

1 Aug 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2807 013531671 - 763.33 (95,234.91) (152.67)

2 Aug 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 3107 013531671 - 1,840.00 (97,074.91) (368.00)

3 Aug 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0108 013531671 - 670.00 (97,744.91) (134.00)

7 Aug 2023

KBT Cornwall Ltd T/A
Armtrac Security Services
- KBT CORNWALL LIMIT
000064 Gross Car Park
Receipts

000064 - 2,293.92 (100,038.83) (458.78)

7 Aug 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0308 013531671 - 1,420.00 (101,458.83) (284.00)

8 Aug 2023

Parking Permits - TRACY
SMITH SMITH PARKING
PERM
00151352632BBHNYZJ
090126 10 08AUG23 20:57

Residents Parking Permit - 8.33 (101,467.16) (1.67)

9 Aug 2023

Parking Permits - SLOAN
MJ BBA SLOAN PARKING
RP4679964078838000
209056 10 09AUG23 09:56

Residents Parking Permit - 8.33 (101,475.49) (1.67)

9 Aug 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0708 013531671 - 2,700.00 (104,175.49) (540.00)

9 Aug 2023 Parking Permits - ROWE
JH JAN ROWE Residents Parking Permit - 8.33 (104,183.82) (1.67)
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RP4679964071353400
207420 10 09AUG23 08:56

11 Aug 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0908 013531671 - 1,905.00 (106,088.82) (381.00)

14 Aug 2023 KBT Cornwall Ltd T/A Armtrac Security Services - KBT
CORNWALL LIMIT INV 000065 Gross Car Park Receipt - 1,727.29 (107,816.11) (345.46)

15 Aug 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1108 013531671 - 1,108.33 (108,924.44) (221.67)

16 Aug 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1408 013531671 - 3,566.67 (112,491.11) (713.33)

16 Aug 2023 Just Park - JUSTPARK WITHDRAWA
JUSTPARK-12-08-202 Gross Car Park Receipts - 8,958.00 (121,449.11) (1,791.60)

17 Aug 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1508 013531671 - 951.67 (122,400.78) (190.33)

21 Aug 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1708 013531671 - 891.67 (123,292.45) (178.33)

22 Aug 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1808 013531671 - 773.33 (124,065.78) (154.67)

23 Aug 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2108 013531671 - 2,738.33 (126,804.11) (547.67)

25 Aug 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2308 013531671 - 821.67 (127,625.78) (164.33)

29 Aug 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2408 013531671 - 856.67 (128,482.45) (171.33)

30 Aug 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2508 013531671 - 806.67 (129,289.12) (161.33)

31 Aug 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 2908 013531671 - 4,244.17 (133,533.29) (848.83)

4 Sep 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 3108 013531671 - 1,895.00 (135,428.29) (379.00)

5 Sep 2023
Parking Permits - BISHOP S A PARKING
RP4679968127077600 207420 10 05SEP23 21:01
Residents Parking Permit

- 8.33 (135,436.62) (1.67)

5 Sep 2023 KBT Cornwall Ltd T/A Armtrac Security Services - KBT
CORNWALL LIMIT 000066 Gross Car park Receipt - 1,783.67 (137,220.29) (356.73)

5 Sep 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0109 013531671 - 531.67 (137,751.96) (106.33)

5 Sep 2023

KBT Cornwall Ltd T/A
Armtrac Security Services
- KBT CORNWALL LIMIT
000067 Gross Car Park
Receipt

000067 - 2,131.08 (139,883.04) (426.22)

6 Sep 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0409 013531671 - 1,372.08 (141,255.12) (274.42)

7 Sep 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0509 013531671 - 684.58 (141,939.70) (136.92)

8 Sep 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0609 013531671 - 702.08 (142,641.78) (140.42)

12 Sep 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 0809 013531671 - 1,477.50 (144,119.28) (295.50)

13 Sep 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1109 013531671 - 1,491.25 (145,610.53) (298.25)

14 Sep 2023

KBT Cornwall Ltd T/A
Armtrac Security Services
- KBT CORNWALL LIMIT
000068 Gross Car Park
Receipts

000068 - 1,475.63 (147,086.16) (295.12)

14 Sep 2023 AIB - Car Park Takings AIB 1209 013531671 - 772.08 (147,858.24) (154.42)

14 Sep 2023 Just Park - JUSTPARK WITHDRAWA
